Marchants also offers a great range of day outs, MA Rc H A N I S

holidays and shows!

With events all year round, why not save yourself
from the hassle of drivinge We have a great
selection, from top London shows to days at the
seaside.

For the latest travel updates on our local
bus services including school bus services In addition, we have a wide selection of coaches
announcements & weather related travel available to hire.
updates please follow us on Twitter

@marchantsbuses

Cheltenham - Winchcombe
via Prestbury, Southam, Woodmancote, Bishops Cleeve,
Gotherington, Grefton & Greet

For more information on services run by
MARCHANTS

please visit our website,

To find out more visit,

www.marchants-coaches.com

www.marchants-coaches.com
(ofe]|
01242 257 714
or email

operqﬁons@marchants-coaches.com You may be eligible for a concessionary pass.
For details call

01452 426 265
or visit TIMETABLE
Timetables are available to collect from www.gloucester.gov.uk/travelpass Mon - Sat

our shop in Cheltenham town centre
This service is supported by

61 Clarence Street Gloucester County Council No service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day,
New Years Day and Bank Holidays.

Cheltenham

GL50 3LB Company Registered No 2877739
VAT Registered GB 618 4128 45 www.marchants-coaches.com

Directors Roger Marchant, Richard Marchant
Head Office 61 Clarence Street, Cheltenham




CHELTENHAM

|

PRESTBURY

|

SOUTHAM

|

BISHOPS CLEEVE

|

WINCHCOMBE

|

PRESTBURY

}

CHELTENHAM

Royal Well Bay A, Cheltenham

North Place cheltenham

Pittville Gates cheltenham

Prestbury Rd opp Priors Road

High Sireet war Memorial, Prestbury

Old Road Memorial, Southam

Station Rd shops, Woodmancote

Two Hedgers Rd school, B'Cleeve
Church Road mill parade, B'Cleeve
Sunrise Avenue Homelands 1, B'Cleeve
Malleson Rd opp The Shutters, Gotherington
Gretton opp The Bugatti

Eveshame Road opp Harvest Home, Greet
Greet Rd school, Wcombe

Greet Rd Medical Centre, W'combe
Back Lane Library, W'combe

Gretton Road opp Delavale Rd, W'combe
North Street old Police station, W'Combe
Abbey Terrace war Memorial, W'combe
B4632 The Rising Sun, Cleeve Hill

B4632 sunset Lane, Southam

High Street opp War Memorial, Prestbury
Prestbury Rd Ppriors Rd, Prestbury

Albion Street Beechwood, Cheltenham

Royal Well Bay A, Cheltenham

06:50
06:51
06:52
06:54
06:58
07:00
07:02
07:08
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:18
07:23

07:05
07:07
07:09
07:12
07:13
07:16
07:20
07:26
07:30
07:39
07:49
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:58
08:02
08:04
08:06
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:22

08:27

Then
at these
mins
past the

hour

05
07
09
12
13
16
20
26
30
39
49
54
55
56
58
02
04
06
12
14
16
17
22

27

Until

15:05
15:07
15:09
15:12
15:13
15:16
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:34
15:43
15:53
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:26
16:31

16:05
16:07
16:09
16:12
16:13
16:16
16:20
16:26
16:30
16:39
16:49
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:58
17:02
17:04
17:06
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:117
17:22
17:27

17:05
17:07
17:09
17:12
17:13
17:16
17:20
17:26
17:30
17:39
17:49
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:58
18:02
18:04
18:06
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:17
18:22
18:27

@ Cheltenham to Winchcombe via Prestbury, Southam, Woodmancote, Bishops Cleeve, Gotherington, Gretton & Greet

18:05
18:07
18:09
18:12
18:13
18:16
18:20
18:26
18:30
18:39
18:49
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:58
19:02
19:04
19:06
19:12
19:14
19:16
19:17
19:22
19:27

Service W2 operates Monday to Saturday. No service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day & Bank Holidays



