

For the latest travel updates on our local bus services including school bus services, announcements & weather related travel updates please follow us on Twitter

@marchantsbuses

For more information on services run by MARCHANTS please visit our website, www.marchants-coaches.com call 01242 257 714 or email operations@marchants-coaches.com Timetables are available to collect from our shop in Cheltenham town centre 61 Clarence Street Cheltenham

GL50 3LB

Marchants also offers a great range of day outs, holidays and shows!

With events all year round, why not save yourself from the hassle of driving? We have a great selection, from top London shows to days at the seaside.

In addition, we have a wide selection of coaches available to hire.



To find out more visit, www.marchants-coaches.com

You may be eligible for a concessionary pass. For details call 01452 426 265 or visit www.gloucester.gov.uk/travelpass

This service is supported by Gloucester County Council



Company Registered No 2877739 VAT Registered GB 618 4128 45 Directors Roger Marchant, Richard Marchant Head Office 61 Clarence Street. Cheltenham

MARCHANTS



Cheltenham - Winchcombe via Prestbury, Southam, Woodmancote, Bishops Cleeve, Gotherington, Gretton & Greet

TIMETABLE Mon - Sat

No service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day and Bank Holidays.

www.marchants-coaches.com



CHELTENHAM

Cheltenham to Winchcombe via Prestbury, Southam, Woodmancote, Bishops Cleeve, Gotherington, Gretton & Greet

Royal Well Bay A, Cheltenham	-	07:05		05		15:05	16:05	17:05	
North Place Cheltenham	-	07:07		07		15:07	16:07	17:07	
Pittville Gates Cheltenham	-	07:09		09		15:09	16:09	17:09	
Prestbury Rd opp Priors Road	-	07:12		12		15:12	16:12	17:12	
High Street War Memorial, Prestbury	-	07:13		13		15:13	16:13	17:13	
Old Road Memorial, Southam	-	07:16		16		15:16	16:16	17:16	
Station Rd Shops, Woodmancote	-	07:20		20		15:20	16:20	17:20	
Two Hedgers Rd School, B'Cleeve	-	-		-		15:25	-	-	
Church Road Mill Parade, B'Cleeve	-	07:26	Then	26		15:30	16:26	17:26	
Sunrise Avenue Homelands 1, B'Cleeve	-	07:30	at these	30		15:34	16:30	17:30	
Malleson Rd opp The Shutters, Gotherington	-	07:39	mins	39	Until	15:43	16:39	17:39	
Gretton opp The Bugatti	-	07:49	past the	49		15:53	16:49	17: 49	
Eveshame Road opp Harvest Home, Greet	06:50	07:54	hour	54		15:58	16:54	17:54	
Greet Rd School, W'combe	06:51	07:55		55		15:59	16:55	17:55	
Greet Rd Medical Centre, W'combe	06:52	07:56		56		16:00	16:56	17:56	
Back Lane Library, W'combe	06:54	07:58		58		16:02	16:58	17:58	
Gretton Road opp Delavale Rd, W'combe	06:58	08:02		02		16:06	17:02	18:02	
North Street Old Police Station, W'Combe	07:00	08:04		04		16:08	17:04	18:04	
Abbey Terrace War Memorial, W'combe	07:02	08:06		06		16:10	17:06	18:06	
B4632 The Rising Sun, Cleeve Hill	07:08	08:12		12		16:16	17:12	18:12	
B4632 Sunset Lane, Southam	07:10	08:14		14		16:18	17:14	18:14	
High Street opp War Memorial, Prestbury	07:12	08:16		16		16:20	17:16	18:16	
Prestbury Rd Priors Rd, Prestbury	07:13	08:17		17		16:21	17:17	18:17	
Albion Street Beechwood, Cheltenham	07:18	08:22		22		16:26	17:22	18:22	
Royal Well Bay A, Cheltenham	07:23	08:27		27		16:31	17:27	18:27	

PRESTBURY SOUTHAM **BISHOPS CLEEVE** WINCHCOMBE PRESTBURY CHELTENHAM